
A-MODS B-MODS MIDWEST MIDWEST-B

1 $450.00 1 $300.00 1 $200.00 1 $100.00

2 $320.00 $770.00 2 $225.00 $525.00 2 $100.00 $300.00 2 $65.00 $165.00

3 $210.00 $980.00 3 $140.00 $665.00 3 $75.00 $375.00 3 $60.00 $225.00

4 $170.00 $1,150.00 4 $120.00 $785.00 4 $60.00 $435.00 4 $55.00 $280.00

5 $145.00 $1,295.00 5 $90.00 $875.00 5 $50.00 $485.00 5 $50.00 $330.00

6 $135.00 $1,430.00 6 $80.00 $955.00 6 $50.00 $535.00 6 $50.00 $380.00

7 $125.00 $1,555.00 7 $75.00 $1,030.00 7 $50.00 $585.00 7 $50.00 $430.00

8 $105.00 $1,660.00 8 $60.00 $1,090.00 8 $50.00 $635.00 8 $50.00 $480.00

9 $100.00 $1,760.00 9 $55.00 $1,145.00 9 $50.00 $685.00 9 $50.00 $530.00

10 $100.00 $1,860.00 10 $55.00 $1,200.00 10 $50.00 $735.00 10 $50.00 $580.00

11 $100.00 $1,960.00 11 $50.00 $1,250.00 11 $50.00 $785.00 11 $50.00 $630.00

12 $100.00 $2,060.00 12 $50.00 $1,300.00 12 $50.00 $835.00 12 $50.00 $680.00

13 $100.00 $2,160.00 13 $50.00 $1,350.00 13 $50.00 $885.00 13 $50.00 $730.00

14 $100.00 $2,260.00 14 $50.00 $1,400.00 14 $50.00 $935.00 14 $50.00 $780.00

15 $100.00 $2,360.00 15 $50.00 $1,450.00 15 $50.00 $985.00 15 $50.00 $830.00

16 $100.00 $2,460.00 16 $50.00 $1,500.00 16 $50.00 $1,035.00 16 $50.00 $880.00

17 $100.00 $2,560.00 17 $50.00 $1,550.00 17 $50.00 $1,085.00 17 $50.00 $930.00

18 $100.00 $2,660.00 18 $50.00 $1,600.00 18 $50.00 $1,135.00 18 $50.00 $980.00

19 $100.00 $2,760.00 19 $50.00 $1,650.00 19 $50.00 $1,185.00 19 $50.00 $1,030.00

20 $100.00 $2,860.00 20 $50.00 $1,700.00 20 $50.00 $1,235.00 20 $50.00 $1,080.00

21 $100.00 $2,960.00 21 $50.00 $1,750.00 21 $50.00 $1,285.00 21 $50.00 $1,130.00

22 $100.00 $3,060.00 22 $50.00 $1,800.00 22 $50.00 $1,335.00 22 $50.00 $1,180.00

$3,060.00 $1,800.00 $1,335.00 $1,180.00

B = $50.00 B = $35.00 B = $35.00 B = $35.00

PURE STOCK LEGENDS MINI

1 $200.00 1 $200.00 1 $100.00

2 $100.00 $300.00 2 $120.00 $320.00 2 $50.00 $150.00

3 $70.00 $370.00 3 $85.00 $405.00 3 $50.00 $200.00

4 $60.00 $430.00 4 $80.00 $485.00 4 $50.00 $250.00

5 $55.00 $485.00 5 $75.00 $560.00 5 $50.00 $300.00

6 $50.00 $535.00 6 $65.00 $625.00 6 $50.00 $350.00

7 $50.00 $585.00 7 $60.00 $685.00 7 $50.00 $400.00

8 $50.00 $635.00 8 $60.00 $745.00 8 $50.00 $450.00

9 $50.00 $685.00 9 $55.00 $800.00 9 $50.00 $500.00

10 $50.00 $735.00 10 $50.00 $850.00 10 $50.00 $550.00

11 $50.00 $785.00 11 $50.00 $900.00 11 $50.00 $600.00

12 $50.00 $835.00 12 $50.00 $950.00 12 $50.00 $650.00

13 $50.00 $885.00 13 $50.00 $1,000.00 13 $50.00 $700.00

14 $50.00 $935.00 14 $50.00 $1,050.00 14 $50.00 $750.00

15 $50.00 $985.00 15 $50.00 $1,100.00 15 $50.00 $800.00

16 $50.00 $1,035.00 16 $50.00 $1,150.00 16 $50.00 $850.00

17 $50.00 $1,085.00 17 $50.00 $1,200.00 17 $50.00 $900.00

18 $50.00 $1,135.00 18 $50.00 $1,250.00 18 $50.00 $950.00

19 $50.00 $1,185.00 19 $50.00 $1,300.00 19 $50.00 $1,000.00

20 $50.00 $1,235.00 20 $50.00 $1,350.00 20 $50.00 $1,050.00

21 $50.00 $1,285.00 21 $50.00 $1,400.00 21 $50.00 $1,100.00

22 $50.00 $1,335.00 22 $50.00 $1,450.00 22 $50.00 $1,150.00

$1,335.00 $1,450.00 $1,150.00

B = $35.00 B = $35.00 B = $35.00
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